
Verbandseinzelmeisterschaften Jugend
Ingelheim / 14.12. - 15.12.2024 Platzierungen

Jungen 11 Doppel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Simon Zöllner/Felix Klersy Ko/Nwd / s.WW TuS R.-W. Koblenz / TTC Wirges

2 Noel Haupa/Tim Holzheiser Krz/Bir / Worms MTV 1877 Bad Kreuznach / TV Leiselheim

3 Ayush Bhalla/Oskar Karabegovic Mainz  / Worms TV Dienheim / TV Leiselheim

3 Noah Stemper/Milo Waldorf Tr/Wi / Ko/Nwd SV Eintracht Irsch / TTC Grün-Weiss Erpel

5 Robin Görner/Finn Holler Krz/Bir TTC Grün-Weiss Kirn

5 Reza Lehmann/Levi Schleinat Ko/Nwd TuS R.-W. Koblenz

5 Arian Michaelis/Emilian Tomoski Tr/Wi / Alzey TTSG 76 Wittlich / TSV Gau-Odernheim

5 Elias Spitzer/Till Wenn Ko/Nwd / s.WW DJK St. Katharinen / TuS 1904 Himmighofen

Jungen 11 Einzel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Simon Zöllner Ko/Nwd TuS R.-W. Koblenz

2 Levi Schleinat Ko/Nwd TuS R.-W. Koblenz

3 Noel Haupa Krz/Bir MTV 1877 Bad Kreuznach

3 Elias Spitzer Ko/Nwd DJK St. Katharinen

5 Ayush Bhalla Mainz TV Dienheim

5 Tim Holzheiser Worms TV Leiselheim

5 Milo Waldorf Ko/Nwd TTC Grün-Weiss Erpel

5 Till Wenn s.WW TuS 1904 Himmighofen

9 Robin Görner Krz/Bir TTC Grün-Weiss Kirn

9 Felix Klersy s.WW TTC Wirges

9 Arian Michaelis Tr/Wi TTSG 76 Wittlich

9 Noah Stemper Tr/Wi SV Eintracht Irsch

13 Finn Holler Krz/Bir TTC Grün-Weiss Kirn

13 Oskar Karabegovic Worms TV Leiselheim

13 Reza Lehmann Ko/Nwd TuS R.-W. Koblenz

13 Emilian Tomoski Alzey TSV Gau-Odernheim

Jungen 13 Doppel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Korel Mai/Levi Schleinat s.WW / Ko/Nwd TuS 1904 Himmighofen / TuS R.-W. Koblenz

2 Ayush Bhalla/Lukas Wang Mainz  / Worms TV Dienheim / TV Leiselheim

3 Marlon Börner/Niklas Reuter s.WW / Tr/Wi TTC Zugbrücke Grenzau / SV Trier-Olewig

3 Jona Solinski/Simon Zöllner s.WW / Ko/Nwd TuS 1904 Himmighofen / TuS R.-W. Koblenz

5 Silas Jaeger/Noah Stemper Tr/Wi TuS Mosella Schweich / SV Eintracht Irsch

5 Felix Gries/Luca Waldorf Ko/Nwd TTC Grün-Weiss Erpel

5 Johannes Kahles/Emil Zinecker Aw/My-Coc / Bingen TTC Karla / Spvgg. Essenheim

Jungen 13 Einzel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Niklas Reuter Tr/Wi SV Trier-Olewig

2 Korel Mai s.WW TuS 1904 Himmighofen

3 Marlon Börner s.WW TTC Zugbrücke Grenzau

3 Felix Gries Ko/Nwd TTC Grün-Weiss Erpel

5 Johannes Kahles Aw/My-Coc TTC Karla

5 Levi Schleinat Ko/Nwd TuS R.-W. Koblenz

5 Lukas Wang Worms TV Leiselheim

5 Simon Zöllner Ko/Nwd TuS R.-W. Koblenz

9 Silas Jaeger Tr/Wi TuS Mosella Schweich

9 Jona Solinski s.WW TuS 1904 Himmighofen

9 Elias Spitzer Ko/Nwd DJK St. Katharinen

9 Luca Waldorf Ko/Nwd TTC Grün-Weiss Erpel

13 Ayush Bhalla Mainz TV Dienheim

13 Noah Stemper Tr/Wi SV Eintracht Irsch

13 Emil Zinecker Bingen Spvgg. Essenheim
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Verbandseinzelmeisterschaften Jugend
Ingelheim / 14.12. - 15.12.2024 Platzierungen

Jungen 15 Doppel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Philipp Malsy/Thore Fries Mainz  / s.WW 1. FSV Mainz 05 / TTC Wirges

2 Eren Elbüken/Luca Hoffmann Krz/Bir / Tr/Wi MTV 1877 Bad Kreuznach / SV Trier-Olewig

3 Simon Berg/Nikolas Oder Mainz  / Bingen TV Dienheim / TSG Groß-Winternheim

3 Mika Limbach/Lars Steinebach n.WW/AK / s.WW TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach / TTC Wirges

5 Joshua Kubis/Theo Scalla Tr/Wi TG Konz

5 Simon Wagner/Felix Weber Mainz  / Krz/Bir TGM Budenheim / TuS Tiefenstein 1875 e. V.

Jungen 15 Einzel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Thore Fries s.WW TTC Wirges

2 Philipp Malsy Mainz 1. FSV Mainz 05

3 Luca Hoffmann Tr/Wi SV Trier-Olewig

3 Korel Mai s.WW TuS 1904 Himmighofen

5 Simon Berg Mainz TV Dienheim

5 Eren Elbüken Krz/Bir MTV 1877 Bad Kreuznach

5 Mika Limbach n.WW/AK TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach

5 Ben Schmidt-Schön Krz/Bir TuS Tiefenstein 1875 e. V.

9 Nikolas Oder Bingen TSG Groß-Winternheim

9 Theo Scalla Tr/Wi TG Konz

9 Lars Steinebach s.WW TTC Wirges

9 Felix Weber Krz/Bir TuS Tiefenstein 1875 e. V.

13 Joshua Kubis Tr/Wi TG Konz

13 Simon Wagner Mainz TGM Budenheim

Jungen 19 Doppel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Phil Schweitzer/Torben Seibert n.WW/AK / Ko/Nwd TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach / TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf

2 Carl Bergmann/Lukas Hermes Mainz  / Eifel RSV Klein-Winternheim / TTG Daun-Gerolstein

3 Julian Lauer/Richard Strieder Alzey / Worms TSV Gau-Odernheim / TV Leiselheim

3 Romeo Schwarzkopf/Emre Yilmazer Ko/Nwd TTC Torney / ESV Engers

5 Thore Fries/Philipp Malsy s.WW / Mainz TTC Wirges / 1. FSV Mainz 05

5 Eren Elbüken/Elias Mehlig Krz/Bir / Mainz MTV 1877 Bad Kreuznach / 1. FSV Mainz 05

5 Felix Meder/Maximilian Thiel Tr/Wi SV Trier-Olewig / ETuS Konz-Karthaus 09

Jungen 19 Einzel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Elias Mehlig Mainz 1. FSV Mainz 05

2 Phil Schweitzer n.WW/AK TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach

3 Philipp Malsy Mainz 1. FSV Mainz 05

3 Torben Seibert Ko/Nwd TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf

5 Carl Bergmann Mainz RSV Klein-Winternheim

5 Julian Lauer Alzey TSV Gau-Odernheim

5 Richard Strieder Worms TV Leiselheim

5 Maximilian Thiel Tr/Wi ETuS Konz-Karthaus 09

9 Thore Fries s.WW TTC Wirges

9 Lukas Hermes Eifel TTG Daun-Gerolstein

9 Felix Meder Tr/Wi SV Trier-Olewig

9 Emre Yilmazer (TR) Ko/Nwd ESV Engers

13 Eren Elbüken Krz/Bir MTV 1877 Bad Kreuznach

13 Simon Richter Bingen TTG Bingen/Münster-Sarmsheim

13 Romeo Schwarzkopf Ko/Nwd TTC Torney
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Verbandseinzelmeisterschaften Jugend
Ingelheim / 14.12. - 15.12.2024 Platzierungen

Mädchen 11 Doppel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Alba Garcia Alonso/Emma Herz Tr/Wi Post-Sportverein Trier / FC Könen Abt. TT

2 Tessa Mettler/Daliya Zahid Rh-Hu TuS Rheinböllen

3 Isabella Meyna/Lucia Meyna Mainz TTSG Sörgenloch/Zornheim

3 Liv Kay Albee/Clara Schmitz Aw/My-Coc TuS Kehrig / TTC Kripp

5 Yaroslava Cherednychenko/Jana Glück Ko/Nwd TuS R.-W. Koblenz / TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf

5 Leni Berger/Emma Rose Ott Mainz  / Bingen TTSG Sörgenloch/Zornheim / DJK Bingen-Büdesheim

5 Fenja Weber/Anna Semyrozum Rh-Hu / Tr/Wi TTC Roth / ETuS Konz-Karthaus 09

Mädchen 11 Einzel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Alba Garcia Alonso (ES) Tr/Wi Post-Sportverein Trier

2 Isabella Meyna Mainz TTSG Sörgenloch/Zornheim

3 Tessa Mettler Rh-Hu TuS Rheinböllen

3 Lucia Meyna Mainz TTSG Sörgenloch/Zornheim

5 Yaroslava Cherednychenko (UA) Ko/Nwd TuS R.-W. Koblenz

5 Emma Herz Tr/Wi FC Könen Abt. TT

5 Anna Semyrozum (UA) Tr/Wi ETuS Konz-Karthaus 09

5 Fenja Weber Rh-Hu TTC Roth

9 Leni Berger Mainz TTSG Sörgenloch/Zornheim

9 Jana Glück Ko/Nwd TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf

9 Josephina Mertens n.WW/AK VfL Dermbach

9 Emma Rose Ott Bingen DJK Bingen-Büdesheim

13 Liv Kay Albee Aw/My-Coc TuS Kehrig

13 Clara Schmitz Aw/My-Coc TTC Kripp

13 Daliya Zahid Rh-Hu TuS Rheinböllen

Mädchen 13 Doppel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Nala Alhäuser/Alba Garcia Alonso n.WW/AK / Tr/Wi TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach / Post-Sportverein Trier

2 Hannah Hagedorn/Larissa Schmahl Rh-Hu / Bingen SSV Buchholz / Spvgg. Essenheim

3 Tessa Mettler/Isabella Meyna Rh-Hu / Mainz TuS Rheinböllen / TTSG Sörgenloch/Zornheim

3 Anna-Lena Stemper/Jolina Thome Tr/Wi / Aw/My-Coc SV Eintracht Irsch / CFT Sinzig

5 Anna Maria Reichel/Lotta Schumacher Ko/Nwd TV Kobl.-Arzheim

Mädchen 13 Einzel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Nala Alhäuser n.WW/AK TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach

2 Alba Garcia Alonso (ES) Tr/Wi Post-Sportverein Trier

3 Hannah Hagedorn Rh-Hu SSV Buchholz

3 Anna-Lena Stemper Tr/Wi SV Eintracht Irsch

5 Anna Maria Reichel Ko/Nwd TV Kobl.-Arzheim

5 Lotta Schumacher Ko/Nwd TV Kobl.-Arzheim

7 Jette Haun Mainz RSV Klein-Winternheim

7 Tessa Mettler Rh-Hu TuS Rheinböllen

7 Isabella Meyna Mainz TTSG Sörgenloch/Zornheim

10 Larissa Schmahl Bingen Spvgg. Essenheim

10 Jolina Thome Aw/My-Coc CFT Sinzig

Mädchen 15 Doppel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Magdalena Breuer/Yennhi Tran s.WW / Ko/Nwd TTC Wirges / TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf

2 Hannah Hagedorn/Theresa Zabel Rh-Hu / Mainz SSV Buchholz / TV Laubenheim

3 Meryem Celik/Elif Keskindir s.WW TTC Nentershausen

3 Romy Sieren/Anna-Lena Stemper Tr/Wi SV Eintracht Irsch

5 Louise Hoß/Maja Oster Aw/My-Coc FC Luz. Niederlützingen / TuS Kehrig
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Verbandseinzelmeisterschaften Jugend
Ingelheim / 14.12. - 15.12.2024 Platzierungen

Mädchen 15 Einzel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Magdalena Breuer s.WW TTC Wirges

2 Theresa Zabel Mainz TV Laubenheim

3 Hannah Hagedorn Rh-Hu SSV Buchholz

3 Romy Sieren Tr/Wi SV Eintracht Irsch

5 Meryem Celik s.WW TTC Nentershausen

5 Elif Keskindir s.WW TTC Nentershausen

7 Louise Hoß Aw/My-Coc FC Luz. Niederlützingen

7 Maja Oster Aw/My-Coc TuS Kehrig

7 Yennhi Tran Ko/Nwd TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf

10 Marie Beißmann Mainz TTSG Sörgenloch/Zornheim

10 Anna-Lena Stemper Tr/Wi SV Eintracht Irsch

Mädchen 19 Doppel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Sophia Matz/Lene Walz s.WW / Alzey TTC Wirges / TSV Gau-Odernheim

2 Magdalena Breuer/Johanna Braun s.WW TTC Wirges

3 Charlotte Anders/Katharina Wisser Aw/My-Coc / n.WW/AK TuS Kehrig / TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach

3 Lea Sophie Hendel/Theresa Zabel Mainz TTSG Sörgenloch/Zornheim / TV Laubenheim

Mädchen 19 Einzel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Sophia Matz s.WW TTC Wirges

2 Lene Walz Alzey TSV Gau-Odernheim

3 Johanna Braun s.WW TTC Wirges

3 Magdalena Breuer s.WW TTC Wirges

5 Lea Sophie Hendel Mainz TTSG Sörgenloch/Zornheim

5 Katharina Wisser n.WW/AK TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach

7 Charlotte Anders Aw/My-Coc TuS Kehrig

7 Theresa Zabel Mainz TV Laubenheim
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